
LOT 73 OAKS OF LAKE CITY PHASE 2

WD 1350-1285, WD 1385-1472, DC 1

STEWART JIMMY
902 SW MANDIBA DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

18-5S-17-09280-173

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

18517.010 1.00/

05/14/2024 MLU

07/18/2019 JH 1.02 55,000 0 0 55,000

STANDARD
3

389,454
4,581
55,000

449,035
173,358
275,677

HX HB 50,722
224,955
449,035

0

453,178

1477/1424 10/12/2022 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

STEWART JIMMY

STEWART JIMMY (ENH 

1385/1472 5/30/2019 WD Q I 01 354,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

EXODUS 4 LLC

JIMMY & JOAN STEWAR

2026
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36457 SFR 1,160 03/19/2018

2020HX Base Yr

902 SW MANDIBA DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 90
Exterior Wall 21 STONE 10
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Kitchen Adjus 02 02 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,807 131.7855 147.60 414,313 2019 2019 0 0 0 6.00 94.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2020 Heated Area: 2370

BAS 2,370 100 2,370 328,823

FGR 506 55 278 38,571

FOP 98 30 29 4,023

FOP 191 30 57 7,908

FSP 182 40 73 10,129

3,347 2,807 389,454

BAS= W14 FOP= W15 S13 E12  R3 U3 N10$ S10  D3 L3  W12 FSP= N4
W14 S13 E14 N9$ S9 W16 N2 W14 S36 E17 FOP=  S4 E12 N9 W10 S5
W2$ E2 N5 E18 S4 FGR= S23 E22 N23 W22$ E22 N55$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 2,036.00 UT 2.25 2.25 100 2019 2019 3 100 4,581

4,581

1 0100 C SFR 100 PRD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


